NAME OF THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	[well sarros) .	1901A418142	to	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.		Date &Time Completed	Done	y.
Dute In: 0/1 W 30 W 10 1/3 Jeb description				10/10
Ref No: NBA/LPC/8C20099/Y SAS e-filin		-		-
N 809 D 10 - CV	ila Shrs, AIC 2lus)		 	-
D.O.A : 29 10 200 09 00 1-Motor CI		<u>k</u>		
OD : TO Deporting Only	//O (Within: OD 2ho	, TP 4brs)		
I-Photo Up			- T- FC.	
CASMINGSON.	Survey Report	<u> </u>	ļ	
TP Insurer: Ass't Repor	t by Fax/Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: ///KMOWN (AR INC)/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	2 1005/7	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status	5 (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES)		_
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,0	000()	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR	CHREST	-
General Remarks of The Market Land Bergath	从北京社分社会	当2000年6月2月2日1日	Assistant Million	
() Walk-In Customer's Information strictly	Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repaire	эг.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTL	Υ, ,	· d		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()	/ NO();	Towing Co: (
				THE PERSON NAMED IN
	100		A Ciliano	by · ·
Reministrative (INC 100 and 5 (788) 6610) is a contest Car ()	B Diceron Compare	The Done	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()	Lipher on Compes	A Salak Mane	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ())	u phazanicompes	in Since Bone	þý · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()))	a pinez ome compes	W Silk Libone	Бў · .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()))	u phiez og e Simples	A STANSON	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:) -) -)		West Control	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)	Liphe Por Bonne	West Court	Dy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)		in a little with the second	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:) -) -)		West Character	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)		West Court	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)			Dy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time Actions:	invoice	ACCOUNT OF A PARTY OF THE PARTY	West Chart	C. Addition of the second
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time (Actions as a line of the cost of th	Invoice W	nt Reporting (530);	C (250)	SVASOUS W MAN BI
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions: Claumant's Particulars:	Invoice III	int Reporting (530); to Assessment (5100); IN	C (350)	Same Same
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time (Actions: Character of Particulars :	Involverily Invol	int Reporting (\$30); (c Assessment (\$100); IN (Fee	C (\$50) \$40,7545 \$120 \$30	Dy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Line Actions: Claumout's Particulars is Driver/Owner:	Involce:Rise 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Tewin 4) FF: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin	Through Survey	C (\$50) \$40,7545 \$120 \$30 2003)	NAME OF THE PARTY
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time: Actions: Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	involventi 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-iur 7) N1 : idau D	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Testing Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey	C (550) 540,545 5120 530 2000)	Dy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time: Actions: Claimant's Particulars as Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR: Acade 1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-iar 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Ado	Through Survey	C (\$50) \$40,7545 \$120 \$30 2003)	NAME OF TRANSPORT
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time (Actions: Character No: Darnaged Portion:	Involventi 1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-lux 7) N1 : Idau D 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Testion Through Survey Testion Through Survey Throu	C (\$50) \$120 \$100) \$1150 \$1150 \$1150 \$1150 \$1150	Dy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time (Actions: Character No: Darnaged Portion:	In Vo) Per History I) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimint 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idau D 5) NTUC Add OD. *N5: Court *N6: Reps	mtReporting (330): ge Assessment (\$100): IN ge Fee Through Survey Tagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection A + SMRT Survey Illonal Services: osy Cer / Tpt Allowance Count Inspection	C (550) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 2000) \$73 \$160	A SAMUEL
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date/Time Actions: Chairmant's Particulars : Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involce His involo	nt Reporting (330): te Assessment (\$100): IN the Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) tetaint INC Only (ver 10 Jan pection A + SMRT Survey Itlanal Services: cry Cer / Tpt Allowance r Co-ordination Repeir Inspection Called Excess Coordination	C (530) \$40/545 \$120 \$73 \$160	Dy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Dark/Tune Actions Claumant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involce:Hi Involce:Hi I) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add ODt *N5: Court *N6: Repe *N7: Foat *N8: DV / TY (N11)	nt Reporting (330): 20 Assessment (\$100): IN 3 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) 2 Staint INC Only (ver 10 Jan pection A + SMRT Survey Itlanal Services: 2 ory Cer / Tpt Allowance 3 Coordination Repeir Inspection Cullent Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	C (\$50) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 2003) \$73 \$160 \$25 \$10 \$25 \$30	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date/Time Actions: Chairmant's Particulars : Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involce His involo	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Testion Through Survey Testion A + SMRT Survey Illianal Sarvious: osy Ces / Tpt Allowance r Co-ordination Lepsir Inspection Cullect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile Fee Cha	C (\$50) \$40,7545 \$120 \$30 2003) \$73 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$20 \$30 \$40,7545 \$120 \$30 \$40,7545 \$120 \$30 \$40,7545 \$120 \$30 \$40,7545 \$120 \$40,7545 \$120 \$40,7545 \$120 \$40,7545 \$120 \$40,7545 \$120 \$40,7545 \$120 \$40,7545 \$40,75	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

oforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2018 10:13
Date Of Accident	29/10/2018 09:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG DUNEARN ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE PARTY OF THE	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	XD388B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SER CHUAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	94
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98164725
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96100881
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	CXZ50K-12.1 D (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z/18/VC00/101750
Cover Note Number	

Driver

LEW SHIT HONG Name of Driver S1154931D NRIC No 19/05/1956 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 10/10/1978 Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

40 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98164725 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96100881

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 536 BUKIT BATOK STREET 52

#12-663

Postcode

650536

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

was diver an employee of the histied's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

....

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181105/2105

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

UNKNOWN

Datalla Of Bassadian

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Peneting Contro Defended's Signature

Mame:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature Name: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181105/2105

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

PEROPIT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
DEBURE	C 11- 44	HAFFIL	ACCIDENT

Date/Tim	e Report M 18 16:16		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 150		
Informa	nt's Particu	lars	HOLDER ST. STEEL ST.	THE RESIDENCE		
Name of	Informant: IT HONG		Address: APT BLK 536 BUKIT BATOK S SINGAPORE 650536	STREET 52 #12-663		
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S115493	31D	Contact No.: Mobile: 96100881			
National			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 19/05/1956	Type of Informant: Driver	Cahaal Nama		
Race: Chinese Occupation:			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/10/2018 09:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 DUNEARN R Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
One Way Type of Colli Between Mo	sion: ving Vehicles - Side S	Swipe - Opposite Direc	tion	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved			0 - 44	Ne of Doccopos
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
		ISUZU	CXZ50K	White	No	0
XD388B	Lorry	10020	S7,255,1	1, 00 00 0 BECH!!	Damage	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The second of th
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20181105/2105

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	LEW SHIT HONG		ID No		S1154931D	
Related Vehicle	XD388B (Lorry)		Contact No.		96100881	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date D			harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree o	fInjury	NIL		

Brief Details.

With reference to TPIP/61623/2018

On 29/11/2018 at about 0950hrs, I was travelling along Dun earn Road and I wanted to go into Rifle range road and as such, I changed lane onto the most left lane when I assessed it was safe to do so. Traffic was very heavy at that point of time. After merging onto the left most lane, I noticed from my left side mirror that a car had stopped at the side of the road. I was very sure I was not involved in any accident. I thus carried on with my journey.

On 05/11/2018, my boss called me that Traffic Police had called him and that my lorry was involved in an accident. I was instructed to lodge a traffic accident report

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 177/11/200	SI(DD/MM/YYYY), TI	MEI 07 , 00](HH:WW) .	7.50
	EN ROAD		1	1.5
COCATION, CONCT D TO MATER	0-10930			- 2
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE			V 4	
a) YEHICLE NUMBER: XD	388B	₩	3 (- A
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	COMPAC	1017-1-100		
OPOLICY NUMBER:	Dorot, In			08
DIPOLICY TYPE: ICOMPREHE	SAVE / THIRD PARTY	/ THIRD PARTY	IRE ATHEFT)	6
e)MAKE & MODEL! Z/18	/VC00/101.74	0	1/2	60
()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / M				
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA			5)	
h) purpose of using at acc		OCKIMI	272	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER				
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD F	PARTY CLAIM / REP.C	DRIING ONLY)	***	99
A) NAME: SER CHAIM	i COLLETBUE WA	U IMALE!	FEMALE	121
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	8164725	AH HA
CIADDRESS:		*Bandan Wahada Marina		2510 1030
T N E			, ' ' '	*(50
CONTINUE TO 3, d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOLD	SER	H 986	
SHO of parsony DRIVER	Hous		FEMALE)	
(Includios del de)	1154931	/	1290010	19
C. A . OLKROLLINIL VOOLORII	115 4 17 L	CONTACT: 4	DIANG OF	40
CJADDRESS:				7) fi
d)DATE OF BIRTH! (/_	J1(DD/M)	W/YYYY)	N a	
· eloccupation: INDOOR /	OUTDOOR)	€ 25		2
IDATE OF DRIVING PASS		UD CONDANIVE	(VES) NO)	\$)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYED	E OF THE INSURED	INCLUSED!	(con inot	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF T 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (QL	FAR / RAINING / OT	HERS		- 2
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / W				
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YE	5/NO)		7 n	14
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES	100	TURBUR		
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH			-	
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE WASER: W	UKNOWN CAR	-MODEL!		
				+ 11
(Induding delver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:		_CONTACT:		
(_) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			W gree	25
WELLOTE WILLYBER		_MODEL:		Y.
THO OF PREDINGET OF DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACTIL		
(Including driver) 1) HRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI_		_CONTACTIO	1	72
(_)		14	1007	. 0
Washington Co.		95 19		

email = : fax = : \(\tau \) 1 0 \(\tau \)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1154931D





Name

LEW SHIT HONG

呂

攝

CHINESE

Date of Sirth 19-05-1956 Country/Flace of Sirth

SINGAPORE

M

7000



5426104



unc no. S1154931D



Date of leave

02-02-2015

ADT BLK 536 BUKIT BATOK STREET 52 471 BLK 536 BUKIT BATOK STREET 52 51NGAPORE 650536 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSICS,

PASS DATE

THE Motorcycles = 200 cc

An intercycles > 400 cc

Motorcycles | 400 cc

Motorcy



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)
Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555.
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpsc.com.sg
GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.

: Z/18/VC00/101750

Type of Cover

: THIRD PARTY

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

ISUZU CXZ50K

- XD 388B

2. Name of Policy Holder

SER CHUAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act.

01/06/2018

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

31/05/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER. (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER: - USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess

: NOT APPLICABLE

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID Date (ssued : eslinyeo / pitan : 08-05-2018 Z70354(D) - BH3